Validated Filtration Solutions To Industry Leaders
WCPES-Series High Purity WaterClear™
Polyethersulfone Filter Cartridges are a value-
oriented choice for cost effective, general purpose
membrane filtration. Designed in continuous lengths
up to 30” for excellent performance value. The
highly retentive polyethersulfone membrane offers
excellent flux density and low protein-binding.

• Liquid Clarification
• Chemical Filtration
Ordering Information
WCPES Rating (µ) A Length C End Cap Style O-Rings/Gaskets - Adders
10” (25.4 cm) 2= DOE Flat Gasket B = Buna
20” (50.8 cm) 3= 222 w/ Fin E = EPDM
30” (76.2 cm) 4 = 222 w/ Flat Cap S = Silicone
40” (101.6 cm)* 6 = 226 w/ Flat Cap
7 = 226 w/ Fin
16 = 213 Internal O-Ring
28 = 222 3-tabs w/ Fin
² Made in the USA.
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type,
fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required. For additional technical support, a product Performance Guide is available upon
request.
Flow Rate vs Pressure Drop
WCPES-Series WaterClear™ Polyethersulfone
DS_WCPES_240522
Materials of construction comply with FDA regulations
for food and beverage contact use as detailed in the US
Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR. Materials used to
produce filter media and hardware are deemed safe for
use in contact with foodstuffs in accordance with EU
Directives 1935/2004 and/or 10/2011.
I = Stainless Steel Insert
R = 18 Megaohm Rinse
0.04
0.1
0.2
0.45
0.65
0.8
¹
²
Z = FEP Silicone
T = FEP FKM
(if O-ring and
 PTFE if DOE)
Filtration Group SAS
2 place Gustave Eiffel, CS10541
94150 Rungis Cedex 2 - FRANCE
Phone :
Phone : + 33 (0) 1 45 12 05 30
Fax : + 33 (0) 1 46 87 58 68
Online
Website :  www.globalfilter.com
Email:  emails.generiques@filtrationgroup.com
V = FKM
²